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S-300
S-350
S-430
S-500VIP
S-730
S-730*D
S-730W
S-740
S-790
S-800
S-820*D
S-830
S-830*C
S-900
S-920
S-920*D
S-930
S-930*C
S-930*D
S-930W
S-960VIP
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S-1100

S-1170

S-1230

S-1270

S-1380T

S-1480

S-1480+
S-1480T

S-1530

S-1630

S-1790

S-1830

S-000

S-000

S-000

S-ROYAL VIP
S-ROYAL CLASSIC VIP
S-ARIA VIP
S-DIPLOMAT VIP
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S-330

conference cinema theater fireproof

55cm

S-350

conference cinema theater fireproof

55 cm

conference cinema theater

&

fireproof

&

cupholder

SEAT MODELS: S-330 & VIP ROYAL CLASSIC 59558 oMol 13T oKzl (gl sislan s



I DOV, OO
SINASANAT

ARMCHAIR DESIGNER & MANUFACTURER
Chairs Catalog

)

T T T T
conference cinema theater fireproof
L | 80cm | | @
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= ] cupholder
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fireproof
cupholder
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5 fireproof
with desk
cupholder
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conference cinema theater

cupholder




®

S-800

conference theater

conference cinema

conference cinema theater
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fireproof

with desk
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fireproof

with desk
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cupholder
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conference theater

S-920

conference theater
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Rkl

fireproof
;

with desk

Ry

fireproof

with desk

3 A2

fireproof
with desk

S

cupholder

cinema theater
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fireproof

conference

56 cm
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with desk

conference theater
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S-960VIP
conference  theater ) fireproof conference  theater
56 cm
(2> 7z
@

T T 1
fireproof conference
5| IH 8
fireproof conference cinema theater
[—'ﬂ'_‘
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fireproof

with desk
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fireproof

conference

106 cm

&)

fireproof

@

with desk

&

cupholder
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conference theater

.

I DOV, OO
SINASANAT

ARMCHAIR DESIGNER & MANUFACTURER
Chairs Catalog

S-1480

conference theater

| —

&

fireproof

with desk

=

cupholder

S-1480+

&)

fireproof

with desk

=

cupholder

S-1530

cinema

&)

fireproof

=

cupholder

SEAT MODEL: S-1480

5205 Moo stolen s



I DOV, OO
SINASANAT

ARMCHAIR DESIGNER & MANUFACTURER
Chairs Catalog

)
&)

cinema theater fireproof

=

cupholder

&)

fireproof

&

cupholder
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cinema fireproof
56 cm @
.'..'. cupholder
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ﬁreproof

with desk

conference  theater ﬁreproof
56 cm

/r_\\ /r_\\ with desk

ﬁrep'roof

cupholder
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conference theater
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SENATOR VIP
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ROYAL VIP ARIA VIP
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ROYAL CLASSIC VIP DIP

conference fireproof

LOMAT VIP
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